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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 WESTRA, Heike PALLOS AHO 54
2 BAEKELANDT, Maxime KONIERHVSV BEL 999
3 BLOMMAERT, Felix KONIERHVSV BEL 999
4 BUREZ, Olivier KONIERHVSV BEL 999
5 FRANCOIS, Matijn OMNI BEL 999 29-8-1995
6 JACOBS, Aikin KONIERHVSV BEL 999
7 JANSSENS, William KONIERHVSV BEL 999
8 JESPERS, Niels SAW BEL 999
9 MEUKENS, Jasper SAW BEL 999
10 PASMANS, Leo OMNI BEL 999 14-4-1941
11 PEETERS, Kamiel KONIERHVSV BEL 999
12 PONCIN, Nicolas GAUMAIS BEL 999 28-12-1998
13 WADE, Oliver GUERFA GBR 999 24-2-1999
14 BIJKER, Peter S.V.R NED 7 12-5-1968
15 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHEA NED 19 12-6-1992
16 DAAN WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R NED 33 7-8-2004
17 DE HAAS, Leo S.V.EC NED 999 9-7-1958
18 DE RIDDER, Paul PALLOS NED 77
19 DE ROOIJ, Kevin SCHEDB NED
20 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE NED 10 30-10-1989
21 DE WIJN, Zoa SCHEDB NED 6 31-8-1995
22 DEKKER, Tristan FENCE NED 999 23-2-2002
23 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S NED 8 15-6-2000
24 FERRIER, Robert S.V.DDM NED 999 29-4-1964
25 HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V.DFC NED 999 6-7-1996
26 JELDERS, Christiaan FCA NED 13
27 KIRKELS, Laurens NSSVDQ NED 11 20-10-1986
28 KROON, Ivo TSVR NED 999 14-2-2000
29 LAFLEUR, René NSSVDQ NED 54 17-8-1991
30 LEPPERS JOZUA NICOLAAS, Jon SCHERZ NED 999 21-3-1993
31 LUGTENBURG, T. S.V.A NED 30 15-5-2000
32 NAWAR, Hassan SCHEA NED 15 24-8-2000
33 NDIAYE, Ibrahima SCHERZ NED 999 20-9-1986
34 OOSTHOF, Collin SCHEMN NED 25 2-9-1989
35 PIEPER, Jesse S.V.A NED 999 3-6-2004
36 POST, Arnout FENCE NED 999 7-4-2002
37 REMIE, Krije SCHEDB NED 84 14-8-1999
38 ROUDBAR, Samuel BES NED 999
39 SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R NED 29 23-6-1971
40 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 24 13-6-1990
41 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. NED 28 25-8-1986
42 SHUQAIR, Michel S.V.S NED 999 4-5-1973
43 TULEN, Rafaël S.V.S NED 4 1-6-1997
44 TULEN, Tristan S.V.S NED 2
45 VAN DER ZEE, Roland TSVR NED 999
46 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ NED 18 13-9-1993
47 VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC NED 3 17-7-1995
48 VAN WIJK, Marco S.V.EC NED 999 28-12-1969
49 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R NED 9 26-4-1991
50 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. NED 16 19-9-1986
51 VERHEUL, Julian SCHEDB NED 999 11-3-1999
52 WAGENAAR, Julius SCHEMN NED 39 3-6-1970
53 WIJKHUIZEN, Mark NSSVDQ NED 999 14-4-1996
54 ZAMAN, Nikki TSVR NED 106
55 ZEWE, Maxim FENCE NED 12 5-2-2001



9 pools
8 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
42 (76,36% of 55) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 TULEN, Tristan S.V.S NED 2
2 VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC NED 3
3 TULEN, Rafaël S.V.S NED 4
4 DE WIJN, Zoa SCHEDB NED 6
5 BIJKER, Peter S.V.R NED 7
6 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S NED 8
7 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R NED 9
8 DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE NED 10
9 KIRKELS, Laurens NSSVDQ NED 11
10 ZEWE, Maxim FENCE NED 12
11 JELDERS, Christiaan FCA NED 13
12 NAWAR, Hassan SCHEA NED 15
13 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. NED 16
14 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ NED 18
15 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHEA NED 19
16 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 24
17 OOSTHOF, Collin SCHEMN NED 25
18 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. NED 28
19 SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R NED 29
20 LUGTENBURG, T. S.V.A NED 30
21 DAAN WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R NED 33
22 WAGENAAR, Julius SCHEMN NED 39
23 LAFLEUR, René NSSVDQ NED 54
24 WESTRA, Heike PALLOS AHO 54
25 DE RIDDER, Paul PALLOS NED 77
26 REMIE, Krije SCHEDB NED 84
27 ZAMAN, Nikki TSVR NED 106
28 SHUQAIR, Michel S.V.S NED 999
29 LEPPERS JOZUA NICOLAAS, Jon SCHERZ NED 999
30 NDIAYE, Ibrahima SCHERZ NED 999
31 VAN WIJK, Marco S.V.EC NED 999
32 JACOBS, Aikin KONIERHVSV BEL 999
33 PASMANS, Leo OMNI BEL 999
34 HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V.DFC NED 999
35 JESPERS, Niels SAW BEL 999
36 BAEKELANDT, Maxime KONIERHVSV BEL 999
37 POST, Arnout FENCE NED 999
38 BLOMMAERT, Felix KONIERHVSV BEL 999
39 FERRIER, Robert S.V.DDM NED 999
40 DEKKER, Tristan FENCE NED 999
41 DE HAAS, Leo S.V.EC NED 999
42 FRANCOIS, Matijn OMNI BEL 999
43 PONCIN, Nicolas GAUMAIS BEL 999
44 BUREZ, Olivier KONIERHVSV BEL 999
45 WADE, Oliver GUERFA GBR 999
46 PEETERS, Kamiel KONIERHVSV BEL 999
47 ROUDBAR, Samuel BES NED 999
48 PIEPER, Jesse S.V.A NED 999
49 KROON, Ivo TSVR NED 999
50 WIJKHUIZEN, Mark NSSVDQ NED 999
51 VERHEUL, Julian SCHEDB NED 999
52 JANSSENS, William KONIERHVSV BEL 999
53 MEUKENS, Jasper SAW BEL 999
54 VAN DER ZEE, Roland TSVR NED 999
55 DE ROOIJ, Kevin SCHEDB NED
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Strip 1
Referee(s):

BAEKELANDT, Maxime KONIERHVSV / BEL

SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R / NED

MEUKENS, Jasper SAW / BEL

TULEN, Tristan S.V.S / NED

POST, Arnout FENCE / NED

DE ROOIJ, Kevin SCHEDB / NED

SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. / NED

Strip 2
Referee(s):

BLOMMAERT, Felix KONIERHVSV / BEL

OOSTHOF, Collin SCHEMN / NED

LUGTENBURG, T. S.V.A / NED

VAN DER ZEE, Roland TSVR / NED

VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC / NED

JESPERS, Niels SAW / BEL

Strip 3
Referee(s):

SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ / NED

TULEN, Rafaël S.V.S / NED

HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V.DFC / NED

DAAN WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R / NED

JANSSENS, William KONIERHVSV / BEL

FERRIER, Robert S.V.DDM / NED



Strip 4
Referee(s):

PASMANS, Leo OMNI / BEL

WAGENAAR, Julius SCHEMN / NED

WIJKHUIZEN, Mark NSSVDQ / NED

BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHEA / NED

DEKKER, Tristan FENCE / NED

DE WIJN, Zoa SCHEDB / NED

Strip 5
Referee(s):

VERHEUL, Julian SCHEDB / NED

DE HAAS, Leo S.V.EC / NED

BIJKER, Peter S.V.R / NED

JACOBS, Aikin KONIERHVSV / BEL

VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ / NED

LAFLEUR, René NSSVDQ / NED

Strip 6
Referee(s):

DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S / NED

WESTRA, Heike PALLOS / AHO

VAN WIJK, Marco S.V.EC / NED

KROON, Ivo TSVR / NED

VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. / NED

FRANCOIS, Matijn OMNI / BEL

Strip 7
Referee(s):

DE RIDDER, Paul PALLOS / NED

NDIAYE, Ibrahima SCHERZ / NED

PIEPER, Jesse S.V.A / NED

PONCIN, Nicolas GAUMAIS / BEL

NAWAR, Hassan SCHEA / NED

VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R / NED



Strip 8
Referee(s):

REMIE, Krije SCHEDB / NED

DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE / NED

ROUDBAR, Samuel BES / NED

BUREZ, Olivier KONIERHVSV / BEL

JELDERS, Christiaan FCA / NED

LEPPERS JOZUA NICOLAAS, Jon SCHERZ / NED

Strip 9
Referee(s):

PEETERS, Kamiel KONIERHVSV / BEL

KIRKELS, Laurens NSSVDQ / NED

SHUQAIR, Michel S.V.S / NED

ZEWE, Maxim FENCE / NED

ZAMAN, Nikki TSVR / NED

WADE, Oliver GUERFA / GBR
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TULEN, Tristan S.V.S NED 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
2 TULEN, Rafaël S.V.S NED 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
3 DERKSEN, Ruben S.V.S NED 5 1,00 23 7 +16 Advanced
4 VAN NUNEN, David S.V.DFC NED 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
5 BUZZATTI, Gabriele SCHEA NED 5 1,00 25 13 +12 Advanced
6T BIJKER, Peter S.V.R NED 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
6T DE VRIES, Matthijs FENCE NED 5 1,00 25 15 +10 Advanced
8 PONCIN, Nicolas GAUMAIS BEL 5 1,00 25 16 +9 Advanced
9 BAEKELANDT, Maxime KONIERHVSV BEL 5 0,83 25 16 +9 Advanced
10 VAN GAMEREN, Axl SCHERZ NED 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Advanced
11 VAN WINDEN, Levy S.V.R NED 4 0,80 23 11 +12 Advanced
12 KIRKELS, Laurens NSSVDQ NED 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
13 SCHANZLEH, Thom SCHERZ NED 4 0,80 21 11 +10 Advanced
14 BLOMMAERT, Felix KONIERHVSV BEL 4 0,80 23 15 +8 Advanced
15 PEETERS, Kamiel KONIERHVSV BEL 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Advanced
16 VERBURGH, Maurice K.M. NED 3 0,60 21 13 +8 Advanced
17 NAWAR, Hassan SCHEA NED 3 0,60 22 15 +7 Advanced
18 DE WIJN, Zoa SCHEDB NED 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
19 DAAN WARREMAN, Daan S.V.R NED 3 0,60 21 16 +5 Advanced
20 JELDERS, Christiaan FCA NED 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
21 LAFLEUR, René NSSVDQ NED 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
22 WAGENAAR, Julius SCHEMN NED 3 0,60 19 15 +4 Advanced
23 OOSTHOF, Collin SCHEMN NED 3 0,60 18 15 +3 Advanced
24 ROUDBAR, Samuel BES NED 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
25 BUREZ, Olivier KONIERHVSV BEL 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
26 WESTRA, Heike PALLOS AHO 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
27 SCHOUT, Jasper K.M. NED 3 0,50 16 21 -5 Advanced
28T NDIAYE, Ibrahima SCHERZ NED 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
28T PASMANS, Leo OMNI BEL 2 0,40 19 17 +2 Advanced
30T JACOBS, Aikin KONIERHVSV BEL 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
30T ZAMAN, Nikki TSVR NED 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
32 ZEWE, Maxim FENCE NED 2 0,40 20 23 -3 Advanced
33 WADE, Oliver GUERFA GBR 2 0,40 19 22 -3 Advanced
34T FRANCOIS, Matijn OMNI BEL 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
34T JANSSENS, William KONIERHVSV BEL 2 0,40 18 21 -3 Advanced
36 JESPERS, Niels SAW BEL 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
37 DEKKER, Tristan FENCE NED 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
38 SAMMARCO, Giovanni S.V.R NED 2 0,33 21 22 -1 Advanced
39 DE ROOIJ, Kevin SCHEDB NED 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Advanced
40 MEUKENS, Jasper SAW BEL 2 0,33 17 26 -9 Advanced
41 KROON, Ivo TSVR NED 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Advanced
42 REMIE, Krije SCHEDB NED 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
43 VERHEUL, Julian SCHEDB NED 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
44 LUGTENBURG, T. S.V.A NED 1 0,20 14 23 -9 Eliminated
45 SHUQAIR, Michel S.V.S NED 1 0,20 12 22 -10 Eliminated
46T PIEPER, Jesse S.V.A NED 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
46T FERRIER, Robert S.V.DDM NED 1 0,20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
48 VAN WIJK, Marco S.V.EC NED 1 0,20 8 24 -16 Eliminated
49 POST, Arnout FENCE NED 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
50 LEPPERS JOZUA NICOLAAS, Jon SCHERZ NED 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
51 VAN DER ZEE, Roland TSVR NED 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
52 HARTSEMA, Emiel S.V.DFC NED 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
53 DE RIDDER, Paul PALLOS NED 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
54 WIJKHUIZEN, Mark NSSVDQ NED 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
55 DE HAAS, Leo S.V.EC NED 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Eliminated
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S.V.S / NED

GUERFA / GBR

FENCE / NED

SCHEA / NED

K.M. / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

TSVR / NED

BES / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

SAW / BEL

GAUMAIS / BEL

SCHEA / NED

FENCE / NED

OMNI / BEL

NSSVDQ / NED

NSSVDQ / NED

SCHERZ / NED

FCA / NED

SCHERZ / NED

SAW / BEL

S.V.DFC / NED
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Table of 64

S.V.S / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

KONIERHVSV / BEL

(19) DAAN WARREMAN, Daan
S.V.R / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

S.V.R / NED

SCHEMN / NED

K.M. / NED

S.V.R / NED

FENCE / NED

S.V.R / NED

SCHEDB / NED

PALLOS / AHO

SCHEMN / NED

SCHEDB / NED

SCHERZ / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

SCHEDB / NED

TSVR / NED

OMNI / BEL

S.V.S / NED



ME

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

1

2

3

4

Table of 8

S.V.S / NED

KONIERHVSV / BEL

SCHEA / NED

S.V.DFC / NED

S.V.S / NED

S.V.R / NED

SCHERZ / NED
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 TULEN, Tristan NED
2 DERKSEN, Ruben NED 15-6-2000
3T TULEN, Rafaël NED 1-6-1997
3T VAN NUNEN, David NED 17-7-1995
5 BUZZATTI, Gabriele NED 12-6-1992
6 VAN GAMEREN, Axl NED 13-9-1993
7 VAN WINDEN, Levy NED 26-4-1991
8 BUREZ, Olivier BEL
9T BIJKER, Peter NED 12-5-1968
9T DE VRIES, Matthijs NED 30-10-1989
11 KIRKELS, Laurens NED 20-10-1986
12 BLOMMAERT, Felix BEL
13 NAWAR, Hassan NED 24-8-2000
14 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 31-8-1995
15 JELDERS, Christiaan NED
16 ROUDBAR, Samuel NED
17 PONCIN, Nicolas BEL 28-12-1998
18 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL
19 SCHANZLEH, Thom NED 13-6-1990
20 PEETERS, Kamiel BEL
21 VERBURGH, Maurice NED 19-9-1986
22 DAAN WARREMAN, Daan NED 7-8-2004
23 LAFLEUR, René NED 17-8-1991
24 WAGENAAR, Julius NED 3-6-1970
25 OOSTHOF, Collin NED 2-9-1989
26 WESTRA, Heike AHO
27 SCHOUT, Jasper NED 25-8-1986
28T PASMANS, Leo BEL 14-4-1941
28T NDIAYE, Ibrahima NED 20-9-1986
30 ZEWE, Maxim NED 5-2-2001
31T JANSSENS, William BEL
31T FRANCOIS, Matijn BEL 29-8-1995
33T ZAMAN, Nikki NED
33T JACOBS, Aikin BEL
35 WADE, Oliver GBR 24-2-1999
36 JESPERS, Niels BEL
37 DEKKER, Tristan NED 23-2-2002
38 SAMMARCO, Giovanni NED 23-6-1971
39 DE ROOIJ, Kevin NED
40 MEUKENS, Jasper BEL
41 KROON, Ivo NED 14-2-2000
42 REMIE, Krije NED 14-8-1999
43 VERHEUL, Julian NED 11-3-1999
44 LUGTENBURG, T. NED 15-5-2000
45 SHUQAIR, Michel NED 4-5-1973
46T PIEPER, Jesse NED 3-6-2004
46T FERRIER, Robert NED 29-4-1964
48 VAN WIJK, Marco NED 28-12-1969
49 POST, Arnout NED 7-4-2002
50 LEPPERS JOZUA NICOLAAS, Jon NED 21-3-1993
51 VAN DER ZEE, Roland NED
52 HARTSEMA, Emiel NED 6-7-1996
53 DE RIDDER, Paul NED
54 WIJKHUIZEN, Mark NED 14-4-1996
55 DE HAAS, Leo NED 9-7-1958
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals


